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Correct as of 2 July 2025
\ MONDAY | TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY
21/7 22/7 23/7 24/7 25/7 26/7 27/7
WK 1 School Development Term 3 commences 9am Community Prayer
Day 9.00am-10.30am
Playgroup
28/7 29/7 30/7 31/7 1/8 2/8 3/8
Learning Conversations | 9.00am-10.30am Learning Conversations 9am 1R Assembly
WK 2 Playgroup
Learning Conversations
4/8 5/8 6/8 7/8 8/8 9/8 10/8
National Aboriginal and | 9:30am School Tour Catholic School’s Open | Catholic School’s Open | Catholic School’s Open
Torres Strait Islander Catholic School’s Open | Week Week Week
WK 3 Children's Day Week Catholic Cross Country St Mary MacKillop Feast
Catholic School’s Open | 2pm P&F Meeting Carnival Day
Week 9:15am Mary MacKillop
Mass & Fete Day
11/8 12/8 13/8 14/8 15/8 16/8 17/8
Science Week 9.00am-10.30am Science Week Science Week Science Week
Bullying — No Way Playgroup Bullying — No Way Bullying — No Way Bullying — No Way
WK 4 Week Science Week Week Week Week
6pm Board Meeting 9.15am Assumption
Bullying — No Way Mass (Years 4-6)
Week
18/8 19/8 20/8 21/8 22/8 23/8 24/8
WK 5 Book Week Book Week Book Week Book Week 9am Community Prayer
9.00am-10.30am Book Week Parade
Playgroup
25/8 26/8 27/8 28/8 29/8 30/8 31/8
9.00am-10.30am State Knockout 9am 5F Assembly
WK 6 .
Playgroup Basketball Carnival
1/9 2/9 3/9 4/9 5/9 6/9 7/9
9.00am-10.30am Catholic Touch Rugby Father’s Day Event & School Development Father’s Day
Playgroup Carnival Stall Day
WK 7 2pm P&F Meeting
6pm Sacramental
Program Information
Night (TBC)
8/9 9/9 10/9 11/9 12/9 13/9 14/9
9.00am-10.30am 9:30am School Tour R U OK Day? 9am 3V Assembly
WK 8 Playgroup Kildare Orientation SAPSASA Tennis
6pm Board Meeting (Group 1) Carnival
School Disco
15/9 16/9 17/9 18/9 19/9 20/6 21/6
ReLAT Assessment 9.00am-10.30am 8.50-10.15am Year 4/5 AFL Max Camp | 9am Community Prayer
WK 9 Playgroup Celebration of Learning | Kildare Orientation Catholic Cricket Carnival
(Group 2) Year 4/5 AFL Max Camp
22/9 23/9 24/9 25/9 26/9 27/9 28/9
Catholic School’s Music | 9.00am-10.30am Catholic School’s Music | Catholic School’s Music | 9am RC Assembly
WK 10 | Festival (TBC) Playgroup Festival (TBC) Festival (TBC) Team Colours Day
SAPSASA Netball Catholic School’s Music 12.30pm —Term 3 ends
Carnival Festival (TBC)

2025 TERM DATES 2025 PUPIL FREE DAYS

Term 1 (SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS)
Tuesday, 28 January — Friday, 11 April
Term 4 begins on Term 2 Friday, 7 March
Monday, 13 October Tuesday, 29 April — Friday, 4 July Monday, 28 April
(Summer Uniform) Term 3 Friday, 6 June
Tuesday, 22 July — Friday, 26 September Monday, 21 July
Term 4 Friday, 5 September

Friday, 12 December
(School Closure Day)

Monday, 13 October — Thursday, 11 December




